
 
 

 
Meet Your Academic Advisors 

Office of Student Success Professional Advising 
 

NAME MAJOR EMAIL/PHONE 

Mr. Robert Dantzler 
1st & 2nd Year Students (Van Ness Campus 
Only) 

robert.dantzler@udc.edu 
202-510-0395 

Ms. Shania Menendez 
1st & 2nd Year Students (Van Ness Campus 
Only) 

shania.hernandez@udc.edu 
202-819-1056 

Professor Robin Cook Aviation Maintenance Tech. (AAS) (CERT), 
MITE 

rlcook@udc.edu  
202-274-5616 

Ms. Kiara Ireland Business Administration, Computer 
Accounting Tech., Fashion Merchandising, 
Hospitality Management-Tourism 

kiara.ireland@udc.edu 
202-274-7294 

Ms. Krystal Irick Education, Education (Spanish Cohort) krystal.irick@udc.edu 
202-2746719 

Dr. Janice Jackson 
 

Computer Science (AS), Computer Science 
Technology., Construction Mgmt., Graphic 
Design (AA), Information Technology (AS): 
Concentration-Cybersecurity, Music, 
Architectural Engineering Tech., 
System Operation, Cybersecurity, Cloud 
Computing, Networking, Engineering Science 

janice.jackson1@udc.edu 
202-274-6870 
202-235-5385 

Dr. Sandra Jowers (Last Name A-F) 
 

Liberal Studies sjowers@udc.edu 
202-274-5297 

Dr. Peter Ufland (Last Name G-L) 
 

Liberal Studies pufland@udc.edu 
202-274-6765 

Professor Ahmad Wright (Last Name M-R) 
 

Liberal Studies awright@udc.edu 
202-274--6453 

Professor Christian Aguiar (Last Name S-Z) 
 

Liberal Studies christian.aguiar@udc.edu 
202-274-5652 

Dr. Hermina P. Peters 
Dean of Student Achievement 

Non-Degree Seeking Students hpeters@udc.edu 
202-2746256 

Dr. William Hacker 
Associate Dean of Academic Affairs 
 

Corrections Admin., Legal Assistant,  
Law Enforcement and MPD Cadets 

william.hacker@udc.edu 
202-274-6720 

Dr. Bushra Ahmad Saeed 
 

Mortuary Science  bushra.ahmadsaeed@udc.edu 
202-274-623 

Dr. Naciem Yousif 

Dr. Damon Downs 

 

  
 

Natural Science  nyousif@udc.edu 
 
damon.downs@udc.edu 
202-274-6768 

Professor Susie Cato Nursing scato@udc.edu 
202-274-5914 

Professor Lori Taylor Respiratory Therapy lataylor@udc.edu 
202-274-5864 
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